The Bushmen CC
Fixtures 2024

Saturday 13 April	 +NEW+ Penn Street (near Amersham, Buckinghamshire) 1230 start (no tea)
https://www.pennstreetcc.co.uk/ 
Saturday 20 April		V&A at Stonor Park (Oxfordshire) 1130 start 		http://vacricket.com/ 
Sunday 28 April		Fernhurst (nr Haslemere, Surrey) 1400 start 	https://www.fernhurstcricketclub.org.uk/ 

Sunday 5th May 		Middleton Stoney (nr Bicester, Oxfordshire) 1330 start 
https://middletonstoneycc.co.uk/ 
Please use the ground entrance via Bullmarsh Close off the B4095 Enstone/Bicester Road and not the main Middleton Park entrance at the traffic lights.
Sunday 12 May		To be confirmed
Tuesday 14 May 		Ivy CC at Arundel Castle (W Sussex) – ALL DAY - Match fee is £85-90 (tea & lunch)  
Sunday 19 May 		Great Canfield (nr Stansted Airport, Essex)
https://www.greatcanfield.org.uk/cricket-club.html 
Sunday 26 May		DORSET TOUR – Martinstown (Dorset) https://martinstown.play-cricket.com/home 
Monday 27 May 		DORSET TOUR – Thornford (Dorset) 1430 start https://shorturl.at/nxGOZ 

Sunday 2 June		Farningham (Kent) https://www.farninghamcc.co.uk/ 		
Sunday 9 June	+NEW+ 	Elsted in West Sussex (not Elstead in Surrey). Between Petersfield and 
Midhurst. On the north edge of the south downs. The pub ref is easiest (The Three Horseshoes GU29 0JY)	
Sunday 16 June		To be confirmed
Sunday 23rd June	Outwood (nr Gatwick, Surrey) 1330 start https://www.outwoodcricket.club/ 
Sunday 30 June		Kirdford (W Sussex) 1400 start http://www.kirdfordcricket.uk/ 

Sunday 7th July +REVIVED+ The Authors (at Little Marlow (Bucks) or Ascott House (Beds)
https://www.authorscc.co.uk/ 
Tuesday 9th July 		Stowe Templars ALL DAY (Stowe School, Bucks)
https://www.stowe.co.uk/school/old-stoics/sports 
Sunday 21 July		Groombridge (nr Tunbridge Wells; Kent/East Sussex border) 1330 start
https://www.facebook.com/groombridgecc/ 
Sunday 28th July	 	Lingfield (Surrey)				https://lingfield.play-cricket.com/home 

Sunday 4 August 		Chrishall (Essex) https://www.chrishallpc.org.uk/chrishall-cricket-club-2023-fixtures/ 
Sunday 11 August	Steep (nr Petersfield, Hants) 1400 start https://steep.play-cricket.com/home 	
Sunday 18 August	Newdigate (nr Dorking, Surrey) 1300 start 	https://www.newdigatecricketclub.com/ 
Sunday 25th August 	Pinkneys Green (nr Maidenhead, Berks) https://www.pinkneysgreencc.com/ 

Sunday 1 September 	Farningham (Kent)			https://www.farninghamcc.co.uk/ 	
Sunday 8 September	Hartley Wintney (Hampshire) 12 noon start 		https://www.hwcc.uk/ 
Sunday 15th September	Mynthurst (nr Horley, Surrey) 	https://www.mynthurstcc.com/mynthurst-home/ 
Sunday 22 September	Old Merchant Taylors (nr Watford) 		https://omt.play-cricket.com/home 
Saturday 28 September	FRANCE TOUR – CC Des Ormes 	https://www.cricketinfrance.com/ (club website)
Sunday 29 September	FRANCE TOUR – CC Des Ormes 		https://www.lesormes.com/en 
(accommodation website - 15% discount if you mention you are with cricket club visiting when booking)
